
Orange County Street Outreach Project Performance Scores
12/01/2020 to 11/30/2021

Met Threshold

Did Not Meet Threshold

Not Applicable

Project

 

Goal 1 - Prioritize
Clients Experiencing
Literal
Homelessness
(100%)

Goal 2 - Decrease
Length of Stay in
Temporary
Shelter &
Outreach (<=65
Days)

Goal 8 - Help
Clients Exit to
Successful
Housing
Situations
(>=15%)

Goal 10 -
Ensure Clients
Do Not Fall
Back Into
Homelessness
after being
Housed
(<=12%)

Percent Goals
Met

City Net - ANH ESG Street Outreach

City Net - CCRT Anaheim Street Outreach

City Net - City Net Street Outreach

City Net - Costa Mesa CDBG-CV Street Outreach

City Net - GG ESG Street Outreach

City Net - GG ESG-CV Street Outreach

City Net - HEAP - Central SPA

City Net - Newport Beach Street Outreach

City Net - NOC

City Net - San Clemente CDBG-CV Street Outreach

City Net - Santa Ana Street Outreach

City Net - Tustin Street Outreach

City Net - Union Pacific Railroad

City Net - Westminster Street Outreach

City of Costa Mesa - City of Costa Mesa Street Outreach

City of Dana Point - City of Dana Point Outreach

City of Huntington Beach - Huntington Beach Homeless Task Force

City of San Clemente - City of San Clemente

City of Stanton - City of Stanton Street Outreach

Friendship Shelter - Street Outreach - Laguna Beach

100%

97%

100%

86%

99%

99%

93%

96%

96%

88%

96%

90%

100%

97%

95%

98%

98%

100%

100%

93%

34

19

5

31

55

91

55

138

74

95

53

64

1

67

714

119

526

78

115

96

100%

28%

75%

10%

30%

23%

23%

36%

37%

5%

49%

31%

3%

24%

85%

48%

46%

 

46%

59%

6%

9%

10%

0%

38%

27%

0%

0%

3%

100%

16%

0%

 

6%

0%

0%

0%

 

0%

17%

100%

75%

100%

50%

50%

25%

75%

50%

50%

0%

50%

75%

67%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

75%

25%

Mental Health Association - Street Outreach

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Dana Point

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Laguna Hills

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Laguna Niguel

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Lake Forest

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Mission Viejo

Mercy House - Street Outreach - Rancho Santa Margarita

Mercy House - Street Outreach - San Clemente

Mercy House - Street Outreach - San Juan Capistrano

Mercy House - Street Outreach - South County HEAP

Santa Ana Police Department - HEART Program

StandUp for Kids - IRV TAY - Street Outreach and Housing Support

StandUp for Kids - TAY Street Outreach - Garden Grove CV

99%

100%

96%

94%

96%

80%

100%

97%

100%

100%

100%

67%

52%

49

176

131

118

128

136

214

104

227

155

0

81

22

1%

32%

35%

48%

40%

55%

20%

10%

16%

33%

100%

100%

52%

4%

19%

0%

50%

17%

7%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

 

0%

50%

50%

50%

25%

25%

50%

75%

25%

75%

75%

100%

33%

75%


