Met Threshold Did Not Meet Threshold Not Applicable 12/01/2020 to 11/30/2021

Not Applical	ole
--------------	-----

Project	Goal 1 - Prioritize Clients Experiencing Literal Homelessness (100%)	Goal 2 - Decrease Length of Stay in Temporary Shelter & Outreach (<=65 Days)	Clients Exit to Successful Housing	Goal 10 - Ensure Clients Do Not Fall Back Into Homelessness after being Housed (<=12%)	Percent Goals Met
City Net - ANH ESG Street Outreach	100%	34	100%	6%	100%
City Net - CCRT Anaheim Street Outreach	97%	19	28%	9%	75%
City Net - City Net Street Outreach	100%	5	75%	10%	100%
City Net - Costa Mesa CDBG-CV Street Outreach	86%	31	10%	0%	50%
City Net - GG ESG Street Outreach	99%	55	30%	38%	50%
City Net - GG ESG-CV Street Outreach	99%	91	23%	27%	25%
City Net - HEAP - Central SPA	93%	55	23%	0%	75%
City Net - Newport Beach Street Outreach	96%	138	36%	0%	50%

City Net - NOC	96%	74	37%	3%	50%
City Net - San Clemente CDBG-CV Street Outreach	88%	95	5%	100%	0%
City Net - Santa Ana Street Outreach	96%	53	49%	16%	50%
City Net - Tustin Street Outreach	90%	64	31%	0%	75%
City Net - Union Pacific Railroad	100%	1	3%		67%
City Net - Westminster Street Outreach	97%	67	24%	6%	50%
City of Costa Mesa - City of Costa Mesa Street Outreach	95%	714	85%	0%	50%
City of Dana Point - City of Dana Point Outreach	98%	119	48%	0%	50%
City of Huntington Beach - Huntington Beach Homeless Task Force	98%	526	46%	0%	50%
City of San Clemente - City of San Clemente	100%	78			50%
City of Stanton - City of Stanton Street Outreach	100%	115	46%	0%	75%
Friendship Shelter - Street Outreach - Laguna Beach	93%	96	59%	17%	25%
Mental Health Association - Street Outreach	99%	49	1%	4%	50%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Dana Point	100%	176	32%	19%	50%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Laguna Hills	96%	131	35%	0%	50%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Laguna Niguel	94%	118	48%	50%	25%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Lake Forest	96%	128	40%	17%	25%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Mission Viejo	80%	136	55%	7%	50%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - Rancho Santa Margarita	100%	214	20%	0%	75%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - San Clemente	97%	104	10%	0%	25%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - San Juan Capistrano	100%	227	16%	0%	75%
Mercy House - Street Outreach - South County HEAP	100%	155	33%	0%	75%
Santa Ana Police Department - HEART Program	100%	0	100%	0%	100%
StandUp for Kids - IRV TAY - Street Outreach and Housing Support	67%	81	100%		33%
StandUp for Kids - TAY Street Outreach - Garden Grove CV	52%	22	52%	0%	75%

